

SK Automobile Pte Ltd
 (Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01
 Vicom Inspection Centre (S415933)
 Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: AIG	DATE	: 11-Feb-20
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME	:	VEHICLE NO	: SMK33T
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: LEXUS ES250
TEL. NO.	:	CHASSIS NO	:
OWNER'S INSURANCE	:		
POLICY NO.	:		
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>	DATE :		
	TIME :		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : XIONG 8121 0478			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	LICENSE PLATE GARNISH ✓ <i>BT C/Pnt</i>	1	\$ 289.00	\$ 289.00
2	FRONT PARKING SENSOR UNIT ✓ <i>shmt</i>	2 4	\$ 489.00	\$ 1,956.00
3	FRONT PARKING SENSOR RETAINER <i>Holder</i> ✓ <i>me</i>	2 4	\$ 68.80	\$ 275.20
4	FRONT PARKING SENSOR RETAINER CLAMP <i>x (RPT)</i>	4	\$ 32.00	\$ 128.00
5	FRONT PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS ✓ <i>CRH</i>	1	\$ 658.00	\$ 658.00
6	FRONT BUMPER ✓ <i>CRH</i>	1	\$ 895.00	\$ 895.00
7	FRONT BUMPER UPPER SEAL ✓ <i>me</i>	1	\$ 154.00	\$ 154.00
8	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ✓ <i>BT</i>	1	\$ 1,024.00	\$ 1,024.00
9	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPACER <i>CRH</i>	1	\$ 375.60	\$ 375.60
10	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FOAM ✓ <i>CRH</i>	1	\$ 282.60	\$ 282.60
11	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT BRACKET ✓ <i>BT</i>	2	\$ 157.60	\$ 315.20

check price!

check price

12	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT COSS BAR	✓ 2	\$ 284.00	\$ 568.00
13	FRONT BUMPER TOP SUPPORT BRACKET	✓ CRA 1	\$ 218.00	\$ 218.00
14	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	✓ CRA 2	\$ 184.00	\$ 368.00
15	FRONT BUMPER UNDER ABSORBER	✓ CRA 1	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00
16	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	✓ CRA 1	\$ 896.00	\$ 896.00
17	FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH	✓ CRA 2	\$ 280.40	\$ 560.80
18	FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH MOULDNG	✓ CRA 2	\$ 154.00	\$ 308.00
19	RADIATOR GRILLE	✓ CRA 1	\$ 1,518.70	\$ 1,518.70
20	RADIATOR GRILLE TOP MOULDING	✓ CRA 1	\$ 258.00	\$ 258.00
21	RADIATOR GRILLE SIDE MOULDING	✓ CRA 2	\$ 487.00	\$ 974.00
22	RADIATOR LOWER GRILLE BASE	✓ CRA 1	\$ 1,162.90	\$ 1,162.90
23	RADIATOR LOWER GRILLE MOULDING	✓ CRA 1	\$ 589.00	\$ 589.00
24	FRONT GRILLE LOGO'	✓ SCR 1	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 1,090.00
25	RADAR SENSOR (Fut)	✓ CRA 1	\$ 1,489.00	\$ 1,489.00
26	TOWING BRACKET COVER	X (SVC) 2	\$ 160.20	\$ 320.40
27	FRONT SUPPORT PANE	✓ BT 1	\$ 845.00	\$ 845.00
28	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE ARCH	✓ CRA 2	\$ 154.00	\$ 308.00
29	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	✓ CRA 1	\$ 380.60	\$ 380.60
30	CRUISE CONTROL DISTANCE SENSOR	X (SVC) 1	\$ 817.90	\$ 817.90
31	AIR TEMPERATURE SENSOR	X (SVC) 1	\$ 390.10	\$ 390.10
32	BONNET	X (N) 1	\$ 2,587.00	\$ 2,587.00
33	BONNET SEAL	X 1	\$ 180.70	\$ 180.70
34	BONNET LOCK ASSY	X (N) 1	\$ 548.00	\$ 548.00
35	FENDER INNER SHIELD	X (SVC) 2	\$ 516.60	\$ 1,033.20
36	FENDER INNER TOP TRIM	X 2	\$ 358.00	\$ 716.00
37	LED HEADLAMP WITH DRL	✓ CRA 2	\$ 2,845.00	\$ 5,690.00
38	HEADLAMP BRACKET	✓ CRA 2	\$ 179.90	\$ 359.80
39	A/C CONDENSER	? pluck 1	\$ 1,954.50	\$ 1,954.50
40	A/C CONDENSER UPPER BRACKET	X 2	\$ 180.60	\$ 361.20
41	A/C CONDENSER LOWER MOUNTING	X 2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
42	A/C CONDENSER DISCHARGE HOSE	X / SVC 1	\$ 545.30	\$ 545.30
43	A/C CONDENSER SUCTION HOSE	X 1	\$ 648.80	\$ 648.80
44	A/C CONDENSER RECEIVER HOSE	X 1	\$ 665.20	\$ 665.20
45	RADIATOR ASSY	X (SVC) 1	\$ 2,259.60	\$ 2,259.60
46	RADIATOR FAN COWLING WITH MOTOR	X (SVC) 1	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 1,845.00
47	INTAKE AIR DUCT ASSY	X (CRA) 1	\$ 689.00	\$ 689.00

- can't
- can't
- can't

- can't
- can't

- can't

- can't

48	REAR PARKING SENSOR UNIT <i>✓ short</i>	<i>24</i>	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,700.00
49	REAR PARKING SENSOR RETAINER <i>Holder</i>	4	\$ 68.80	\$ 275.20
50	REAR PARKING SENSOR RETAINER CLAMP <i>X (suc)</i>	4	\$ 32.00	\$ 128.00
51	REAR PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>✓ cut</i>	1	\$ 658.00	\$ 658.00
52	REAR BUMPER <i>✓ BT</i>	1	\$ 1,548.00	\$ 1,548.00
53	REAR BUMPER CENTER GARNISH <i>✓ suc</i>	1	\$ 854.00	\$ 854.00
54	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>X (suc)</i>	2	\$ 211.00	\$ 422.00
55	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING CENTER <i>✓ suc</i>	1	\$ 284.00	\$ 284.00
56	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING SIDE <i>✓ suc</i>	2	\$ 185.00	\$ 370.00
57	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>✓ BT</i>	1	\$ 845.00	\$ 845.00
58	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>✓ BT</i>	2	\$ 154.00	\$ 308.00
59	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FOAM <i>✓ CRH</i>	1	\$ 428.00	\$ 428.00
60	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>✓ BT</i>	1	\$ 548.00	\$ 548.00
61	BLIND SPRO SENSOR <i>R/H only ✓ cut 1/2</i>	<i>1/2</i>	\$ 2,003.45	\$ 4,006.90
62	BLIND SPRO SENSOR BRACKET <i>X (suc)</i>	2	\$ 58.00	\$ 116.00
63	SMART ENTRY ANTENNA 1 <i>✓ short</i>	1	\$ 485.00	\$ 485.00
64	SMART ENTRY ANTENNA 2 <i>X (suc)</i>	1	\$ 428.00	\$ 428.00
65	SMART ENTRY ANTENNA ECU <i>✓ suc</i>	1	\$ 689.00	\$ 689.00
66	SMART ENTRY ANTENNA BRACKET <i>X (suc)</i>	1	\$ 97.60	\$ 97.60
67	BOOT LID <i>✓ BT</i>	1	\$ 3,281.20	\$ 3,281.20
68	BOOT LID OPENER SWITCH <i>X (suc)</i>	1	\$ 319.60	\$ 319.60
69	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP <i>✓ CRH</i>	1	\$ 470.50	\$ 470.50
70	BOOT LID ANTENNA <i>Rectifier ✓ CRH</i>	1	\$ 389.00	\$ 389.00
71	BOOT LID EMBLEM "ES250" <i>✓ me</i>	1	\$ 154.00	\$ 154.00
72	BOOT LID EMBLEM "LEXUS" <i>✓ me</i>	1	\$ 154.00	\$ 154.00
73	BOOT LID PULL DOWN MOTOR <i>X (suc)</i>	1	\$ 1,295.50	\$ 1,295.50
74	BOOT LID STOPPER <i>X (suc)</i>	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00
75	BOOT LID LOCK ASSY <i>✓ Jm</i>	1	\$ 2,056.50	\$ 2,056.50
76	BOOT LID STRIKER <i>X (suc)</i>	1	\$ 185.90	\$ 185.90
77	REAR MULTI-VIEW REVERSE CAMERA <i>X (suc)</i>	1	\$ 842.00	\$ 842.00
78	REAR END PANEL <i>✓ BT</i>	1	\$ 2,003.50	\$ 2,003.50
79	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>✓ BT</i>	1	\$ 856.00	\$ 856.00
80	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>✓ CRH</i>	1	\$ 728.60	\$ 728.60
81	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>✓ BT</i>	1	\$ 924.40	\$ 924.40
82	REAR FLOOR PANEL CARGO TRAY <i>✓ CRH</i>	1	\$ 604.60	\$ 604.60
83	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL BOX <i>✓ CRH</i>	1	\$ 684.00	\$ 684.00

comp.

che price?

che price?

che price?

che price?

comp.

che price?

che price?

84	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM <i>X (low)</i>	2	\$ 1,356.10	\$ 2,712.20
85	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TOP GARNISH <i>X (low)</i>	2	\$ 348.00	\$ 696.00
86	BOOT LID LAMP <i>X (svc)</i>	2	\$ 1,543.80	\$ 3,087.60
87	TAILLAMP <i>✓ CNA</i>	2	\$ 987.00	\$ 1,974.00
88	EXHAUST PIPE SILENCER <i>(R)</i>	1	\$ 1,842.00	\$ 1,842.00
89	EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHIELD <i>X (svc)</i>	1	\$ 146.60	\$ 146.60
90	EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING <i>X (svc)</i>	2	\$ 85.30	\$ 170.60

TOTAL PRICE \$ 80,082.30
 LESS 10% \$ 8,008.23
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 72,074.07

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING F/R <i>(front)</i>	<i>12</i>	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00 <i>70</i>
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET <i>✓</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00 <i>25</i>
3	RADIATOR GRILLE CLIPS SET <i>X</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
4	SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS SET <i>✓ new</i>	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00 <i>20</i>
5	SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT <i>X</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
6	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS SET <i>X</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
7	ENGINE COOLANT <i>X</i>	6	\$ 120.00	\$ 720.00
8	REAR BUMPER CLIPS SET <i>✓ new</i>	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00 <i>25</i>
9	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS SET <i>X</i>	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
10	BOOT LID JOINT SEALANT <i>X</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
11	BOOT LID INNER TRIM CLIPS SET <i>✓ new</i>	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00 <i>10</i>
12	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET <i>✓ new</i>	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00 <i>15</i>
13	REAR END PANEL JOINT SEALANT <i>✓ new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>20</i>
14	REAR FLOOR PANEL JOINT SEALANT <i>✓ new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>20</i>
15	REAR FLOOR PANEL JOINT INSULATOR <i>X</i>	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
16	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS SET <i>X</i>	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00
17	REAR END PANEL JOINT SEALANT <i>X (CRPT)</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 2,445.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

1	CUT OFF AND REPLACE FRONT SUPPORT PANEL. RESTRUCTURE FRONT CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENT AND RENEW OTHER DAMAGE PARTS. <i>+ repair damage parts</i>	\$ 1,400.00	<i>706</i>
---	--	-------------	------------

Correct

2	SPRAY PAINTING ON DAMAGE AND AFFECTED AREA.	\$ 1,600.00	600	
3	DISMENTLE AND REPLACE A/C CONDENSER ASSY. REFILL, RECHARGE A/C REFRIGERANT GAS AND PERFORM PRESSURE TEST.	\$ 200.00	80?	
4	REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR ASSY. PERFORMED RADIATOR PRESSURE TEST	\$ 200.00	50?	
5	ADJUST AND FOCUS FRONT LED LIGHTING SYSTEM. PERFORM HEADLAMP ADJUSTMENT TO POSITION	\$ 120.00	40	
6	REMOVE AND INSTALL ENGINE WIRE HARNESS. RESET ENGINE WARNING LIGHT SYSTEM WITH ON-BOARD DIAGNOSTIC COMPUTER.	\$ 200.00	80	
6	REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY INPUT TESTING.	\$ 200.00	20	

SUB TOTAL

\$3,920.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	CUT OFF, REPLACE REAR END PANEL AND FLOOR PANEL. STRAIGHTEN, REALIGN REAR CHASSIS FRAME AND RENEW OTHER DAMAGE PARTS. <i>x repair both ends</i>	\$ 2,200.00	1300	
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON DAMAGE AND AFFECTED AREA.	\$ 1,600.00	1000	
3	DISMENTLE AND INSTALL EXHAUST PIPE SYSTEM TO ENABLE REPAIRS. <i>x repair exhaust pipe</i>	\$ 150.00	100	
4	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY TESTING.	\$ 200.00	20	
5	RENEW REAR FLOOR INSULATOR.	\$ 100.00		
6	REMOVE AND REPLACE SMART KEYLESS ANTENNA AND BUZZER. RESET SMART ENTRY SYSTEM.	\$ 200.00	80	
7	DISMENTLE AND INSTALL REAR SEATS, SPEAKER BOARD AND SEATS TRIMMING.	\$ 150.00	70	

8	PERFORM REAR LIGHTING WIRING CHECK AND TEST FUCTION.	☒	\$ 200.00	30	
9	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR MULTI- VIEW CAMERA ASSY. PERFORM AIMING AND ADJUST TO POSITION.	☒	\$ 200.00	30	
10	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.	☒	\$ 100.00	40	
11	REMOVE AND INSTALL FUEL TANK AND FUEL PIPING TO ENABLE REPAIRS.	☒	\$ 300.00		
12	TRANSFER BOOT LID ATTACHMENT AND MECHANISM INTO NEW POWER BOOT LID ASSY. RE-ALIGN TO POSITION.	☒	\$ 200.00		
13	DISMENTLE AND RE-INSTALL REAR INTERIOR COMPARTMENT TRIMMING.	☒	\$ 300.00		
14	<i>Anti-rust</i> APPLY TUFF COATING TREATMENT.	☒	\$ 200.00	40	

SUB TOTAL

\$6,100.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 74,519.07
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 10,020.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 84,539.07

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :
NO. OF WORKING DAYS :
RE-SURVEY :

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :
SURVEYED BY :
CONTACT NUMBER :
FAX NUMBER :

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

*L/S repair
under inspection
Resurvey after part
H-ANN (1klh)
85314883
19/2/20 5.00 pm
Hank Ann@lkhAuto.com
11 Jan*

*Resurvey taken
H-Ann 5.30 pm
19/2/20*